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Spec sheet

CODE

SYSTEM POWER CONSUMPTION
EFFICACY

LIGHT SOURCE

LIGHT SOURCE LIFETIME
COLOUR TEMPERATURE
LIGHT DISTRIBUTION

POWER SUPPLY

ELECTRICAL CONFIGURATION
NOMINAL LUMINOUS FLUX
DELIVERED LUMEN OUTPUT
EFFICIENCY

WEIGHT

PROTECTION DEGREE
COLOUR TOLLERANCES

PACKING DIMENSIONS

@ Z

Technical drawing

26,5
10 %"

12,4

484"

C078U27.011.0514

2w

67lm/W

LED

L80 (B10) 70.000h

2700K Ra>90

diffused

5V DC

battery

273Im

134lm

49.1%

2,33 lbs

P65

SDCM 3

53x83x130in
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. textured olive green -

Table lighting fixture for indoor or outdoor spaces, with direct light emission.

Die-cast aluminium bearing base in polyacrylic paint.

Body in brass and aluminium in champagne, mat black, corten, bronze, textured olive
green, textured soft white and textured natural terracotta polyacrylic paint.
Removable head with magnetic fastening, in die-cast aluminium with polyacrylic paint.
Silicone gaskets.

Modelled acrylic diffuser with mat finish and serigraphy.

Stainless steel screws.

Push-button to adjust luminosity according to 5 levels of visual comfort.

Battery status indicator integrated into the head.

Equipped with Li-Po battery USB-C rechargeable, with up to 6 hours life at 100% of light
emission and up to 24 hours life at 25%.

Equipped with battery charger with USB-C connector and adapter plug.

Polar diagram

105° 105°

90° 90°

75° 752

60° 200 60°
300

45° 45°
400
500

30° 15° 0° 15° 30°

cd/kim

——C0-C180 -~ — — C90-C270


http://www.tcpdf.org

